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XVIè TROFEU MASTER CIUTAT DEL PRAT
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT, 3/2/2024

Prova 5 Fem., 50m  Esquena Open
3/2/2024 Resultats
CIR 31.32 ROCA MONTALA, Laura 00057 Barcelona_CEM S. Sebast. 22/10/2016
CR 32.67 COMAS IGLESIAS, DIANA 00096 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT 8/5/2010

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.02 559 559
2. ARDANUY MOYANO, Aroa 93 Cee Sant Gervasi 35.45 463 463
3. MORENO SERRANO, Ester 95 C.N. Cornellà 37.65 406 406
4. TEIXIDOR LEGOUX, Aurelia 68 GEiEG 39.29 450 450
5. ROJO PEDRAJAS, Sandra 74 C.N. Prat Llobregat 42.41 363 363
6. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 44.31 428 428

Rècord Catalunya

7. GALBAS TURMO, Marta 70 C.N. Prat Llobregat 45.07 302 302
8. MIMO MAS, Miriam 73 C.N. Cerdanyola 47.27 262 262
9. NEVES DA CUNHA, Liliana Sofia 85 C.N. Sant Just 49.85 170 170

10. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 1:01.30 363 363
Rècord Catalunya

11. VILANOVA CUEVAS, Montse 68 C.N. Terrassa 1:06.10 94 94

25+

1. MORENO SERRANO, Ester 95 C.N. Cornellà 37.65 406 406

30+

1. ARDANUY MOYANO, Aroa 93 Cee Sant Gervasi 35.45 463 463

35+

1. NEVES DA CUNHA, Liliana Sofia 85 C.N. Sant Just 49.85 170 170

40+

1. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.02 559 559

50+

1. ROJO PEDRAJAS, Sandra 74 C.N. Prat Llobregat 42.41 363 363
2. GALBAS TURMO, Marta 70 C.N. Prat Llobregat 45.07 302 302
3. MIMO MAS, Miriam 73 C.N. Cerdanyola 47.27 262 262

55+

1. TEIXIDOR LEGOUX, Aurelia 68 GEiEG 39.29 450 450
2. VILANOVA CUEVAS, Montse 68 C.N. Terrassa 1:06.10 94 94

65+

1. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 44.31 428 428
Rècord Catalunya
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XVIè TROFEU MASTER CIUTAT DEL PRAT
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT, 3/2/2024

Prova 5, Fem., 50m  Esquena

80+

1. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 1:01.30 363 363
Rècord Catalunya

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.02 559 559
2. ARDANUY MOYANO, Aroa 93 Cee Sant Gervasi 35.45 463 463
3. MORENO SERRANO, Ester 95 C.N. Cornellà 37.65 406 406
4. TEIXIDOR LEGOUX, Aurelia 68 GEiEG 39.29 450 450
5. ROJO PEDRAJAS, Sandra 74 C.N. Prat Llobregat 42.41 363 363
6. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 44.31 428 428

Rècord Catalunya

7. GALBAS TURMO, Marta 70 C.N. Prat Llobregat 45.07 302 302
8. MIMO MAS, Miriam 73 C.N. Cerdanyola 47.27 262 262
9. NEVES DA CUNHA, Liliana Sofia 85 C.N. Sant Just 49.85 170 170

10. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 1:01.30 363 363
Rècord Catalunya

11. VILANOVA CUEVAS, Montse 68 C.N. Terrassa 1:06.10 94 94


